LED lamp
quick reference guide
Effective 5/12/2014
See pages 18 & 19
for our LED PAR/Reflector
and A lamp guide
Pack: Master 12 / Inner  6 /1
Dimension Warm Tone Dimming R30 LED Lamp

† ENERGY STAR certified.
KolourOne
Panel Array 2.0
7W PAR20
LED lamps
Applications / Features
• Indoor residential and
	 commercial lighting
•	Entertainment lighting
•	Down lighting
•	Display lighting
•	Accent lighting
•	Dimmable
	 Item 							       M.O.L.		  Life/
	 Number	 Lamp Description	 Watts	  Volts	 CCT	 CRI	 Lumens	 (Inches)	 Beam	 Hours  	 Pack
	 S8921†	 7PAR20/LED/40/2700K/PA 2.0	 7	 120	 2700K	 84	 420	 37/16	 40	 35,000	 24/6
	 S8922†	 7PAR20/LED/40/3500K/PA 2.0	 7	 120	 3500K	 83	 435	 37/16	 40	 35,000	 24/6
	 S8923 	 7PAR20/LED/40/5000K/PA 2.0	 7	 120	 5000K	 83	 455	 37/16	 40	 35,000	 24/6
KolourOne Panel Array 2.0 LED PAR30 Short Neck Lamps
	 Item 							       M.O.L.		  Life/
	 Number	 Lamp Description	 Watts	  Volts	 CCT	 CRI	 Lumens	 (Inches)	 Beam	 Hours	 Pack
	 S8934†	 14PAR30SN/LED/40/2700K/PA 2.0	 14	 120	 2700K	 84	 860	 35/8	 40	 35,000	 12/6
	 S8935†	 14PAR30SN/LED/40/3500K/PA 2.0	 14	 120	 3500K	 83	 890	 35/8	 40	 35,000	 12/6
	 S8936	 14PAR30SN/LED/40/5000K/PA 2.0	 14	 120	 5000K	 83	 930	 35/8	 40	 35,000	 12/6
	 S8941†	 14PAR30SN/LED/60/2700K/PA 2.0	 14	 120	 2700K	 84	 860	 35/8	 60	 35,000	 12/6
	 S8942†	 14PAR30SN/LED/60/3500K/PA 2.0	 14	 120	 3500K	 83	 890	 35/8	 60	 35,000	 12/6
	 S8943	 14PAR30SN/LED/60/5000K/PA 2.0	 14	 120	 5000K	 83	 930	 35/8	 60	 35,000	 12/6
Beam Angle: 60º
90°
80° 80°
70°70°

20° 20°
10°10° 0°
90°
100% 0%50% 50% 100%
560 lx
in Center
140 lx
in Center
Beam Angle: 40º
Illumination
1m
2m
KolourOne Panel Array 2.0 LED PAR30 Long Neck Lamps
	 Item 							       M.O.L.		  Life/
	 Number	 Lamp Description	 Watts	  Volts	 CCT	 CRI	 Lumens	 (Inches)	 Beam	 Hours  	 Pack
	 S8947†	 14PAR30LN/LED/40/2700K/PA 2.0	 14	 120	 2700K	 84	 860	 41/2	 40	 35,000	 12/6
	 S8948†	 14PAR30LN/LED/40/3500K/PA 2.0	 14	 120	 3500K	 83	 890	 41/2	 40	 35,000	 12/6
	 S8949	 14PAR30LN/LED/40/5000K/PA 2.0	 14	 120	 5000K	 83	 930	 41/2	 40	 35,000	 12/6
	 S8971†	 14PAR30LN/LED/60/2700K/PA 2.0	 14	 120	 2700K	 84	 860	 41/2	 60	 35,000	 12/6
	 S8972†	 14PAR30LN/LED/60/3500K/PA 2.0	 14	 120	 3500K	 83	 890	 41/2	 60	 35,000	 12/6
	 S8973	 14PAR30LN/LED/60/5000K/PA 2.0	 14	 120	 5000K	 83	 930	 41/2	 60	 35,000	 12/6
Beam Angle: 60º
90°
80° 80°
70°70°

	KolourOne
	Panel Array 2.0
14W PAR30
	long neck
 LED lamp,
 GU24 base
 Applications / Features
 •	 Indoor residential lighting
 • Down lighting
 • Display lighting
 •	 Accent lighting
 •	 Dimmable
Pack: Master 12 / Inner  6 /1
	 Item 							       M.O.L.		  Life/
	 Number	 Lamp Description	 Watts	  Volts	 CCT	 CRI	 Lumens	 (Inches)	 Beam	 Hours	 Pack
	 S9054†	 14PAR30LN/LED/40/2700K/GU24	 14	 120	 2700K	 84	 860	 45/8	 40	 25,000	 12/6
KolourOne Panel Array 2.0 LED PAR30 Long Neck Lamp, GU24 Base
PANEL ARRAY 2.0
LED LAMPS
National Toll-Free: 800.43.SATCO  (800.437.2826)     www.satco.com
KolourOne Panel Array 2.0 LED PAR38 Lamps
	 Item 							       M.O.L.		  Life/
	 Number	 Lamp Description	 Watts	  Volts	 CCT	 CRI	 Lumens	 (Inches)	 Beam	 Hours  	 Pack
	 S8977†	 17PAR38/LED/40/2700K/PA 2.0	 17	 120	 2700K	 84	 1120	 51/8	 40	 35,000	 12/6
	 S8978†	 17PAR38/LED/40/3500K/PA 2.0	 17	 120	 3500K	 83	 1160	 51/8	 40	 35,000	 12/6
	 S8979	 17PAR38/LED/40/5000K/PA 2.0	 17	 120	 5000K	 83	 1210	 51/8	 40	 35,000	 12/6
	 S8984†	 17PAR38/LED/60/2700K/PA 2.0	 17	 120	 2700K	 84	 1120	 51/8	 60	 35,000	 12/6
	 S8985†	 17PAR38/LED/60/3500K/PA 2.0	 17	 120	 3500K	 83	 1160	 51/8	 60	 35,000	 12/6
	 S8986	 17PAR38/LED/60/5000K/PA 2.0	 17	 120	 5000K	 83	 1210	 51/8	 60	 35,000	 12/6
Beam Angle: 60º
90°
80° 80°
70°70°

 •	  Dimmable
	KolourOne
	Panel Array 2.0
17W PAR38
	LED lamp,
GU24 base
 Applications / Features
 •	 Indoor residential lighting
 • Down lighting
 • Display lighting
 •	 Accent lighting
 •	  Dimmable
Pack: Master 12 / Inner  6 /1
	 Item 							       M.O.L.		  Life/
	 Number	 Lamp Description	 Watts	  Volts	 CCT	 CRI	 Lumens	 (Inches)	 Beam	 Hours  	 Pack
	 S9060†	 17PAR38/LED/40/2700K/GU24	 17	 120	 2700K	 84	 1120	 5	 40	 25,000	 12/6
KolourOne Panel Array 2.0 LED PAR30 Long Neck Lamp, GU24 Base
Beam Angle: 40º
90°
80° 80°

in Center
295 lx
in Center
Beam Angle: 40°
7
INDOOR/OUTDOOR
LED PAR LAMPS
† ENERGY STAR certified.
† ENERGY STAR certified. Pack: Master 12 / Inner  6 /1
Pack: Master 24 / Inner  6 /1
	 Item 							       M.O.L.		  Life/
	 Number	 Lamp Description	 Watts	  Volts	 CCT	 CRI	 Lumens	 (Inches)	 Beam	 Hours  	 Pack
	 S9017†	 13PAR30SN/LED/40/3500K/IP65	 13	 120	 3500K	 83	 820	 35/8	 40	 25,000	 12/6
	 Item 							       M.O.L.		  Life/
	 Number	 Lamp Description	 Watts	  Volts	 CCT	 CRI	 Lumens	 (Inches)	 Beam	 Hours  	 Pack
	 S9014†	 7PAR20/LED/40/3500K/IP65	 7	 120	 3500K	 83	 400	 37/16	 40	 25,000	 24/6
KolourOne Duo PAR30 Short Neck Indoor/Outdoor LED Lamp
KolourOne Duo PAR20 Indoor/Outdoor LED Lamp
Indoor/Outdoor
KolourOne Duo™

50°50°
40° 40°
30°30°
20° 20°
10°10° 0°
90°
100% 0%50% 50% 100%
Beam Angle: 40º
National Toll-Free: 800.43.SATCO  (800.437.2826)     www.satco.com
INDOOR/OUTDOOR
LED PAR LAMPS
Pack: Master 12 / Inner  6 /1
Pack: Master 12 / Inner  6 /1
	 Item 							       M.O.L.		  Life/
	 Number	 Lamp Description	 Watts	  Volts	 CCT	 CRI	 Lumens	 (Inches)	 Beam	 Hours 	 Pack
	 S9023†	 17PAR38/LED/40/3500K/IP65	 17	 120	 3500K	 83	 1130	 51/8	 40	 25,000	 12/6
	 Item 							       M.O.L.		  Life/
	 Number	 Lamp Description	 Watts	  Volts	 CCT	 CRI	 Lumens	 (Inches)	 Beam	 Hours  	 Pack
	 S9020†	 13PAR30LN/LED/40/3500K/IP65	 13	 120	 3500K	 83	 820	 41/2	 40	 25,000	 12/6
KolourOne Duo PAR38 Indoor/Outdoor LED Lamp

Applications / Features
 •	 Down lighting
 •	 Accent lighting
 •	 Dimmable
 • 3.75" = standard BR30
2.5" Reflector
Pack: Master 24 / Inner  6 /1
Pack: Master 12 / Inner  6 /1
Ditto 2.5" LED Reflector Lamps
Ditto 3.75" LED Reflector Lamps
† ENERGY STAR certified.
† ENERGY STAR certified.
* ENERGY STAR CSD (Certified Lighting Sub Component) Listed.
	 Item 							       M.O.L.		  Life/
	 Number	 Lamp Description	 Watts	  Volts	 CCT	 CRI	 Lumens	 (Inches)	 Beam	 Hours  	 Pack
	 S9040† 	 8LEDREFLECTOR/2700K/E26	 8	 120	 2700K 	 h80	 500	 4	 106	 25,000	 24/6
	 S9002† 	 8LEDREFLECTOR/3000K/E26	 8	 120	 3000K 	 h80	 520	 4	 106	 25,000	 24/6
	 S9041 	 8LEDREFLECTOR/4000K/E26	 8	 120	 4000K 	 h80	 540	 4	 106	 25,000	 24/6
	 S9042 	 8LEDREFLECTOR/5000K/E26	 8	 120	 5000K 	 h80	 560	 4	 106	 25,000	 24/6
	 Item 							       M.O.L.		  Life/
	 Number	 Lamp Description	 Watts	  Volts	 CCT	 CRI	 Lumens	 (Inches)	 Beam	 Hours  	 Pack
	 S9043† 	 11LEDREFLECTOR/2700K/E26	 11	 120	 2700K 	 h80	 750	 53/16	 108	 25,000	 12/6
	 S8993† 	 11LEDREFLECTOR/3000K/E26	 11	 120	 3000K 	 h80	 800	 53/16	 108	 25,000	 12/6
	 S8994*	 11LEDREFLECTOR/3000K/GU24	 11	 120	 3000K 	 h80	 800	 41/2	 108 	 25,000	 12/6
	 S9044 	 11LEDREFLECTOR/4000K/E26	 11	 120	 4000K 	 h80	 800	 53/16	 108	 25,000	 12/6
	 S9045 	 11LEDREFLECTOR/5000K/E26	 11	 120	 5000K 	 h80	 830	 53/16	 108	 25,000	 12/6
1m
2m
Illumination
165 lx

Applications / Features
•	Down lighting
•	Accent lighting
•	Dimmable
• 5" = standard R40
Ditto™ 7W LED
PAR20 lamps
Same PAR20 shape.
Advanced LED technology!
5" Reflector
Ditto 5" LED Reflector Lamps
Ditto 7W PAR20 LED Lamps
Pack: Master 12 / Inner  6 /1† ENERGY STAR certified.
	 Item 							       M.O.L.		  Life/
	 Number	 Lamp Description	 Watts	  Volts	 CCT	 CRI	 Lumens	 (Inches)	 Beam	 Hours  	 Pack
	 S9046†	 13LEDREFLECTOR/2700K/E26	 13	 120	 2700K 	 h80	 850	 61/2	 105	 25,000	 12/6
	 S9003†	 13LEDREFLECTOR/3000K/E26	 13	 120	 3000K 	 h80	 880	 61/2	 105	 25,000	 12/6
	 S9047 	 13LEDREFLECTOR/4000K/E26	 13	 120	 4000K 	 h80	 920	 61/2	 105	 25,000	 12/6
	 S9048 	 13LEDREFLECTOR/5000K/E26	 13	 120	 5000K 	 h80	 950	 61/2	 105	 25,000	 12/6
	 S9049†	 18LEDREFLECTOR/2700K/E26	 18	 120	 2700K 	 h80	 1200	 61/2	 105	 25,000	 12/6
	 S9006†	 18LEDREFLECTOR/3000K/E26	 18	 120	 3000K 	 h80	 1230	 61/2	 105	 25,000	 12/6
	 S9050 	 18LEDREFLECTOR/4000K/E26	 18	 120	 4000K 	 h80	 1280	 61/2	 105	 25,000	 12/6
	 S9051 	 18LEDREFLECTOR/5000K/E26	 18	 120	 5000K 	 h80	 1320	 61/2	 105	 25,000	 12/6
Beam Angle: 105º
Beam Profile
90°
80° -80°

540 lx
in Center
Beam Angle : 40°
3.25 ft.
6.5 ft.
Illumination
2360 lx
in Center
590 lx
in Center
Beam Angle : 25°
3.25 ft.
6.5 ft.
	 Item 								        M.O.L.		  Life/
	 Number	 Lamp Description	 Watts	  Volts	 CCT	 CRI	 Lumens	 (Inches)	 Beam	 Hours	 Pack
	 S9080†	 7PAR20/LED/25°/3000K/120/D	 7	 120	 3000K	 80	 415	 31/4	 25 	 25,000	 12/6
	 S9081	 7PAR20/LED/25°/4000K/120/D	 7	 120	  4000K	 80	 430	 31/4	 25 	 25,000	 12/6
	 S9082† 	 7PAR20/LED/40°/3000K/120/D	 7	 120	 3000K	 80	 415	 31/4	 40	 25,000	 12/6
	 S9083 	 7PAR20/LED/40°/4000K/120/D	 7	 120	 4000K	 80	 430	 31/4	 40	 25,000	 12/6
•	Entertainment lighting
•	Down lighting
•	Display lighting

	 S9103	 7MR16/LED/40’/27K/12V/DIM	 7	 12	 2700K	 h80	 500	  17/8	 40	 25,000	 12/1
	 S9104††	 7MR16/LED/40’/3K/12V/DIM	 7	 12	 3000K	 h80	 520	  17/8	 40	 25,000	 12/1
	 S9105	 7MR16/LED/40’/4K/12V/DIM	 7	 12	 4000K	 h80	 540	  17/8	 40	 25,000	 12/1
	 S9106	 7MR16/LED/40’/5K/12V/DIM	 7	 12	 5000K	 h80	 560	  17/8	 40	 25,000	 12/1
MR16 LED Lamps
S9008, S9009
Pack: Master 12/1 (Carded)
Ditto™ 17W  LED
PAR38 lamps
Same PAR38 shape.
Advanced LED
technology!
Ditto 17W PAR38 LED Lamps
	 Item 								        M.O.L.		  Life/
	 Number	 Lamp Description	 Watts	  Volts	 CCT	 CRI	 Lumens	 (Inches)	 Beam	 Hours	 Pack
	 S9092†	 17PAR38/LED/25°/3000K/120/D	 17	 120	 3000K	 80	 1200	 53/16 	 25	 25,000	 6/1
	 S9093	 17PAR38LED/25°/4000K/120/D	 17	 120	 4000K	 80	 1250	 53/16	 25 	 25,000	 6/1
	 S9094† 	 17PAR38/LED/40°/3000K/120/D	 17	 120	 3000K	 80	 1200	 53/16	 40	 25,000	 6/1
	 S9095 	 17PAR38/LED/40°/4000K/120/D	 17	 120	 4000K	 80	 1250	 53/16	 40	 25,000	 6/1
Pack: Master 12 / Inner  6 /1
Applications / Features
•	Entertainment lighting